
APELIDOS NOME
AGRELO FERNÁNDEZ ELISABETH

ALMIDON PARDO JHON ALEXANDER

ALMIDON PARDO JOSE MIGUEL

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ IKER

ARCOS VILORIA AITANA

ARCOS VILORIA PAULA

ARITA HENRIQUEZ KEIREN RACHEL

Bascoy Renteria Samuel

Bascoy Renteria Sebastian

Basse Sylla Ndoyediene

BERROSA VÁZQUEZ AGUSTÍN

Blanco Diaz Eyob

BOUZA ACEÑA EDUARDO

BUJÁN CANOURA LARA

BUJÁN CANOURA ALEJANDRO

CANOSA VILLANUEVA VERA

CAÑAS CORTÉS MANUEL

CARBÓN BLANCO IRENE

CASTAÑO TEIJO LEO

COUCEIRO ONS CARLOS

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ BEATRIZ

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ JUAN

DÍAZ CALVO JORGE

DÍAZ CALVO ELOY

DIÉGUEZ SAN MIGUEL ARIAN

DORTA BOUZA JOSE GREGORIO

FERNANDEZ SÁNCHEZ BEATRIZ

GARCÍA IGLESIAS MIGUEL

GARCÍA SAENZ DE BURUAGA ISABEL

GARCÍA SAENZ DE BURUAGA ELENA

GONZALEZ  PEREZ CARLOS

GONZÁLEZ FRAGA CARLOTA

GONZÁLEZ FRAGA ÁLVARO

GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ UXÍA

GONZÁLEZ MIRAS NOAH

GONZALEZ NOGUERA CLAUDIA

GUIMARES BOMARDINO ALEJANDRA

HAJBAOUI MELENDREZ ANA

HERMIDA BOEDO INÉS

KANG LI RUI

LAREO AIRES LAURA

LÓPEZ BARCIA ANDREA

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA

1ª QUENDA



LOPEZ GRANADOS LAURA

LÓPEZ IGLESIAS NICOLE

LOUREDA MENDES JUDITH

MALYSHCHIK GEORGY

MATA GARCÍA NOELIA

MILHEN MORRONE KARIN EMANUEL

MILHEN MORRONE SOFÍA CARLOTA

MOTA FERNÁNDEZ LIAM

NÁRDIZ VARELA SOFÍA C.

PADÍN DEIBE ANTONIO

PADÍN DEIBE ÁNGEL

PAZ DEL POZO AILIN

PENA RONCERO NICOLÁS

PENA RONCERO MATEO

PRIETO MONTES DAVID

RADIANE RABY

RAMIREZ ALCOCER ABRIL IVANNA

RIVERA LOPEZ DIANA

RODRIGUEZ CORREA SOFIA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA IRENE

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA BLANCA

RODRÍGUEZ IGLESIAS VALERIA

SÁNCHEZ ARMESTO CLAUDIA

SÁNCHEZ DESTAR PALOMA

SANCHEZ LOSADA SOFIA

SANCHEZ LOSADA SALOME

SANCHEZ LOSADA IRIA

SANDE GANDARA AMANDA

Sande Sebelin Saray

Sande Sebelin Lucia

SANFIN MOREIRA IKER

SANGARE JIMENEZ MAMADOU

SANTALÓ RODRIGUEZ CARLOS

SANTALÓ RODRIGUEZ JOSE

SANTAMARIA ROMASANTA LAIA

SANTAMARIA ROMASANTA ASIER

SANTOS FUENTES BRAIS

SANTOS FUENTES AROA

SANTRE GARCÍA ERNESTO

SOUSA GARCIA LOLA

SOUSA GARCIA MARIA

SOUTO OTERO LAURA 

SOUTO OTERO LUCÍA

Sylla Aita

Tarrio Pecaez Martina 

TORROBA NOGALES PAULA

UN ZHUANG LUCIA

VARELA CHOUCIÑO CLAUDIA

VARELA DIAZ AURORA

VARELA LEMA LAURA TERESA



VAZQUEZ AGUION SASHA

VAZQUEZ AGUION NAHÍA

VÁZQUEZ CONDE MARINA

VÁZQUEZ CONDE INÉS

VÁZQUEZ CONDE JULIETA

VÉLEZ GARCÍA MICHAEL

VICENTE RAMOS DAVID

VILARIÑO LOPEZ DIEGO

VILARIÑO LOPEZ PAULA

VILLAR MANTEIGA JORGE

WILLIAMS LOPEZ EMMA

WILLIAMS LÓPEZ SOPHIE

APELIDOS NOME
CASO LOZANO CAMILA

CASO LOZANO CARLOS

EL HADDAD PIDEGORODETSKA MIRIAM

LEMA SÁNCHEZ CANDELA

MONTERO SALORIO JULIO

PÉREZ SOMOZA EMI

PAN PEREZ ADRIANA REKA

PAN PEREZ CAPRI ZSAKLIN

OREIRO ROJO IGNACIO

FRADE NOYA ELSA

FRADE NOYA ANTÓN

PEDREIRA EIVE VÍCTOR

VERA PÉREZ SORAY

ALONSO BUA IRIA

CABEZAS CAMPOS SABELA

RODRÍGUEZ CULAR SAMUEL

GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA JUAN PABLO

MOREIRAS MIRANDA JOSÉ

CASTELO FREIRIA ANA

SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA PABLO

SANTISO CASTRO LUCÍA

PENA TABOADA JAVIER

SANTOS SANCHEZ IRIA

IGLESIAS PARDO IRIS

GABELA VISPO NOELIA

GABELA VISPO ALEJANDRA

BRAO BARREIRO AARÓN

YAÑEZ GONZALEZ MANUEL

COUCE ALVAREZ MATEO

ZHENG LUCIA

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA

1ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



ZIUNH ZHANG SONIA

ALONSO PONTE NICOLÁS

VILLA VÁZQUEZ AARÓN

VALENTE HERMIDA SIMÓN

VALENTE HERMIDA MATEO

VALENTE HERMIDA ROQUE

FERNANDEZ REVUELTO NICOLAS

OVALLE COTELO ALEJANDRA

PEREZ MAHIA ARAM

PEREZ MAHIA ESAÚ

ARÁN FIGUEIRA CAYETANA

GONZÁLEZ NEIRA JAVIER

MERA LOPEZ AITOR

FERNÁNDEZ VECINO RUBÉN

GONZALEZ GARCIA JUAN PABLO

LABORDETA SEIJAS CARLOS

APELIDOS NOME
ABELAIRA CARBALLO DANIEL

ALONSO BUA IRIA

ALONSO PONTE NICOLÁS

Alvarez Rico Natalia

Alvarez Rico Mario

ARCOS VILORIA AITANA

ARCOS VILORIA PAULA

ARIAS CARBALLEIRA NICOLAS

ARIAS CARBALLEIRA ERNESTO

AYUMI SUBANO BRANDAO INGRID

BARBEITO NEIRA IRIS NOA

Barro Riveiro Nicolás 

Barro Riveiro Artai

BARROS GONCHOSKI ALAN

Bascoy Renteria Samuel

Bascoy Renteria Sebastian

Basse Sylla Ndoyediene

BOEDO LEMA RAQUEL

BUJÁN CANOURA LARA

BUJÁN CANOURA ALEJANDRO

CABEZAS CAMPOS SABELA

CANEDO PAZ MATEO

CAPELO VALAREZO DERECK

CARBALLO OTERO SARA

CASTAÑO TEIJO LEO

COUCEIRO ONS CARLOS

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA

2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



DE MIRANDA LEMA PEDRO

DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ SERGIO

DORTA BOUZA JOSE GREGORIO

EL HADDAD PIDEGORODETSKA MIRIAM

FERNANDEZ REVUELTO NICOLAS

FERNÁNDEZ VECINO RUBÉN

FERNÉNDEZ MOSQUERA NICOLÁS

FERNÉNDEZ MOSQUERA MARTÍN

FLOREZ DIAZ MATEO

FRADE NOYA ELSA

FRADE NOYA ANTÓN

FUENTES VÁZQUEZ ERIKA MARGARET

GARCIA CESPEDES ADRIAN

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ CARLA AROA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ GABRIELA

GARCIA VILA ELSA

GONZALEZ GARCIA JUAN PABLO

GONZALEZ NOGUERA CLAUDIA

HANCHAR ELIZAVETA

HENAO GARCIA ROGER

HENAO GARCIA EDWIN

HENAO GARCIA JUSTIN

IGLESIAS PARDO IRIS

INFANTE SANTOS ALENE EDWARD

INFANTE SANTOS ROD HEITOR

LABORDETA SEIJAS CARLOS

LAMAS ANSELMI SEBASTIÁN

Landeira Sanchez César 

Landeira Sanchez Gabriela

LOPEZ GRANADOS LAURA

LÓPEZ IGLESIAS NICOLE

LÓPEZ RIBEIRO PAULA

LOSADA RIBEIRO JUAN PABLO

MACEIRAS VASCONCELLOS SARA

MACEIRAS VASCONCELLOS RAQUEL

MALYSHCHIK GEORGY

MARTINEZ COUTO LAURA

MATA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO

MATO DE LA IGLESIA ANTÍA

MATO DE LA IGLESIA NEREA

MATO DE LA IGLESIA LAURA

MERA LOPEZ AITOR

MONTERO SALORIO JULIO

OVALLE COTELO ALEJANDRA

PAN PEREZ ADRIANA REKA

PAN PEREZ CAPRI ZSAKLIN

PEDREIRA EIVE VÍCTOR

PENA GANGOSO BRAIS

PÉREZ SOMOZA EMI

PRADA FERNANDEZ SERGIO



RACHELLE ARITA KEYRAN

RADIANE RABY

RAMIREZ ALCOCER ABRIL IVANNA

RODRÍGUEZ CULAR SAMUEL

RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA HUGO

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA IRENE

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA BLANCA

RONDÓN RAMIREZ ALEJANDRO

SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ MIGUEL

SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ PABLO

Sande Sebelin Saray

Sande Sebelin Lucia

SANTIAGO VILAR SILVIA

SANTOS FUENTES BRAIS

SANTOS FUENTES AROA

SANTOS SANCHEZ IRIA

SEIXO VARELA ANTIA

SORIO FIGUEROA GABRIELA

SOUSA GARCIA LOLA

SOUSA GARCIA MARIA

SOUTO BLANCO NOEMÍ

SOUTO BLANCO RUT

Sylla Aita

Tarrio Pecaez Martina 

TRIGO DOCAMPO NOA

VAZQUEZ AGUION SASHA

VAZQUEZ AGUION NAHÍA

VERA PÉREZ SORAY

APELIDOS NOME
RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA LUCÍA

MOTA FERNÁNDEZ LIAM

MEILAN RIVAS SAMUEL

MEILAN RIVAS GABRIEL

MATA GARCÍA NOELIA

BOUZA ACEÑA EDUARDO

VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ JORGE

VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ MANUEL

DÍAZ CALVO JORGE

DÍAZ CALVO ELOY

SANGARE JIMENEZ MAMADOU

NÁRDIZ VARELA SOFÍA C.

HAJBAOUI MELENDREZ ANA

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA

2ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



VÉLEZ GARCÍA MICHAEL

TORROBA NOGALES PAULA

VARELA LEMA LAURA TERESA

KANG LI RUI

ALMIDON PARDO JHON ALEXANDER

ALMIDON PARDO JOSE MIGUEL

GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ UXÍA

GARCÍA IGLESIAS MIGUEL

GARCÍA SAENZ DE BURUAGA ISABEL

GARCÍA SAENZ DE BURUAGA ELENA

PÉREZ GALLEGO MARIO

PARGA QUINTANS AROA

PARGA QUINTANS MATIAS

PARGA QUINTANS ANXO

MACEIRAS CASTRO SEBASTIÁN

BUDU DANIEL

COUCE ALVAREZ MATEO

LIÑARES VAAMONDE URIEL

GARCIA NOVO ANTÍA

COTELO FAFIAN ANTÍA

VAZQUEZ BOUZÓN CAROLINA

ZHENG LUCIA

ZIUNH ZHANG SONIA

HERMIDA BOEDO INÉS

SANCHEZ LOSADA SOFIA

SANCHEZ LOSADA SALOME

SANCHEZ LOSADA IRIA

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ BEATRIZ

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ JUAN

BECEIRO BARROS DIEGO

BECEIRO BARROS IAGO

BECEIRO BARROS ELVA

PEREZ CABADO VELENTINA

PEREZ MAHIA ARAM

PEREZ MAHIA ESAÚ

ARÁN FIGUEIRA CAYETANA

GONZÁLEZ NEIRA JAVIER

SOUTO NOVALBOS LUCIA

SOUTO NOVALBOS ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ MATEO

APELIDOS NOME
ABELAIRA CARBALLO DANIEL

AGRELO FERNÁNDEZ ELISABETH

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA

3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Alvarez Rico Natalia

Alvarez Rico Mario

Amorin Macas Cristina 

BARBEITO NEIRA IRIS NOA

Basse Sylla Ndoyediene

BERMUDEZ GABARRI IVAN 

BLANCO CARAMÉS MARCOS

BLANCO LOPEZ MARTIN 

BRAÑAS ROJO ANDREA

CABANA CASTRO MATEO

CABANA CASTRO IAGO

CAMARA NAGIM FATIMA

CAMINO SANDE DIEGO

CANOSA MUÑOZ LAURA

CANOSA MUÑOZ ANTONIO

CANOSA MUÑOZ JUAN JOSE

CAPELLÁN CAPELLÁN UXIA

COTELO FAFIAN ANTÍA

DAUGULE ELZA

DE LOS SANTOS URBANO JERAMEEL JERIEL

DÍAZ PEREZ BLANCA

DÍAZ PEREZ CLARA

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ZOE

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ NORA

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ MILA

FLOREZ DIAZ MATEO

GABIJA ARIZA SORIUTÉ

GARCIA NOVO ANTÍA

GÓMEZ CANEDO AARÓN

GÓMEZ CANEDO DANIELA

GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ ZOE

GUERRERO TUREN LEYMAR ALEXANDER

GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ ALBA

GONZALEZ CAAMAÑO SAUL

GONZALEZ GARCIA JUAN PABLO

HERMIDA BOEDO INÉS

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ ZAIRA MARIA

INFANTE SANTOS ALENE EDWARD

INFANTE SANTOS ROD HEITOR

JUNCAL LOPEZ ELIO

Landeira Sanchez César 

Landeira Sanchez Gabriela

LIÑARES VAAMONDE URIEL

LODEIRO VALEIRO EVA

LÓPEZ BARCIA ANDREA

LÓPEZ RIBEIRO PAULA

LOSADA CASTRO ZOE

LOSADA CASTRO AROA

LOSADA CASTRO VERA

LOSADA RIBEIRO JUAN PABLO



MACEIRAS VASCONCELLOS SARA

MACEIRAS VASCONCELLOS RAQUEL

MAESTRO MORENO LIAM

MAYÁN GARCIA IAGO

MEILAN RIVAS SAMUEL

MEILAN RIVAS GABRIEL

MENDEZ NAYA ALEJANDRO

MERA LOPEZ AITOR

OSORIO GALIÑANES TEO

OSORIO GALIÑANES OSCAR

PAREDES MONTERO DIEGO S.

PASTOR CAINZOS MIGUEL

PATIÑO FERNÁNDEZ SERGIO

PEREIRA SANJURJO CANDELA

PEREIRA SANJURJO ALEJANDRO

PEREZ CABADO VELENTINA

PÉREZ LIS IRENE

PEREZ POSE HUGO

PEREZ POSE RAFAEL

PEREZ ROJAS VALENTINA

PORTO PATIÑO PABLO

REY PEREIRA AROA

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA LUCÍA

RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA HUGO

RODRIGUEZ DE RON PABLO

ROMERO DÍAZ ADRIÁN

RUIZ ACOSTA LAURA

SEIXO VARELA ANTIA

SORIO FIGUEROA GABRIELA

SUAREZ MARTINEZ DIEGO

SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO

SUÁREZ OUBIÑA CARMEN

SUÁREZ OUBIÑA ROCIO

SUÁREZ VELEIRO PABLO

SUÁREZ VELEIRO MARTÍN

SUAREZ VIÑAS ALVARO

Sylla Aita

TENREIRO VICENTE NICOLÁS

TRIGO DOCAMPO NOA

UN ZHUANG LUCIA

VAZQUEZ BOUZÓN CAROLINA

VÁZQUEZ CONDE MARINA

VÁZQUEZ CONDE INÉS

VÁZQUEZ CONDE JULIETA

VILAS VILAS LUCAS

VILLA VÁZQUEZ AARÓN

ZAPATERO GALLIZIA ADRIAN

ZAPATERO GALLIZIA JAVIER

ZEGARRA OTOYA ZDENKA MICHELLE



ZHENG LUCIA

ZIUNH ZHANG SONIA

APELIDOS NOME
RAMOS GOMEZ ADRIAN

SANCHEZ LOSADA SOFIA

SANCHEZ LOSADA SALOME

SANCHEZ LOSADA IRIA

PENA GANGOSO BRAIS

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ BEATRIZ

DE LA CALZADA LÓPEZ JUAN

BARROS GONCHOSKI ALAN

GUIMARES BOMARDINO ALEJANDRA

BECEIRO BARROS DIEGO

BECEIRO BARROS IAGO

BECEIRO BARROS ELVA

HANCHAR ELIZAVETA

LEMA SÁNCHEZ CANDELA

DE MIRANDA LEMA PEDRO

AYUMI SUBANO BRANDAO INGRID

VAZQUEZ RAMOS LARA

VAZQUEZ RAMOS LEO

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ MATEO

LISTE GARCÍA MANUEL ALEJANDRO

SERRANO GARCÍA JAVIER

GONZALEZ NOGUERA CLAUDIA

Sande Sebelin Saray

Sande Sebelin Lucia

Tarrio Pecaez Martina 

Bascoy Renteria Samuel

Bascoy Renteria Sebastian

SOUSA GARCIA LOLA

SOUSA GARCIA MARIA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA IRENE

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA BLANCA

CASTAÑO TEIJO LEO

VAZQUEZ AGUION SASHA

VAZQUEZ AGUION NAHÍA

DORTA BOUZA JOSE GREGORIO

MOTA FERNÁNDEZ LIAM

MATA GARCÍA NOELIA

SANGARE JIMENEZ MAMADOU

FERNANDEZ REVUELTO NICOLAS

OVALLE COTELO ALEJANDRA

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA

3ª QUENDA
LISTADO DE ESPERA



KANG LI RUI

ALMIDON PARDO JHON ALEXANDER

ALMIDON PARDO JOSE MIGUEL

GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ UXÍA

SOUTO OTERO LAURA 

SOUTO OTERO LUCÍA

PÉREZ SOMOZA EMI

PAN PEREZ ADRIANA REKA

PAN PEREZ CAPRI ZSAKLIN

FRADE NOYA ELSA

FRADE NOYA ANTÓN

VERA PÉREZ SORAY

ALONSO BUA IRIA

CABEZAS CAMPOS SABELA

SATRE GARCIA ERNESTO

BRAO BARREIRO AARÓN

Dapena Pereira Brais

SOUTO NOVALBOS LUCIA

SOUTO NOVALBOS ALEJANDRO

PÉREZ ABELLEIRA INÉS

PÉREZ ABELLEIRA DARÍO

PARGA QUINTANS AROA

PARGA QUINTANS MATIAS

PARGA QUINTANS ANXO

BUDU DANIEL

ARÁN FIGUEIRA CAYETANA

GONZÁLEZ NEIRA JAVIER

APELIDOS NOME
ABELAIRA CARBALLO ALEJANDRO

AGRAS BASANTA SILVIA

AGRAS BASANTA RAUL

ALVAREZ REGUEIRO DANIELA

Amorin Macas Cristina 

BECEIRO BARROS DIEGO

BECEIRO BARROS IAGO

BECEIRO BARROS ELVA

BLANCO CARAMÉS MARCOS

BLANCO DOCAMPO MARINA

BLANCO DOCAMPO CELIA

BRAÑAS ROJO ANDREA

CABANA CASTRO MATEO

CABANA CASTRO IAGO

CAMARA NAGIM FATIMA

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA

4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



CAMINO SANDE DIEGO

CANEDO PAZ MATEO

CANOSA MUÑOZ LAURA

CANOSA MUÑOZ ANTONIO

CANOSA MUÑOZ JUAN JOSE

CAPELLÁN CAPELLÁN UXIA

CAPELO VALAREZO DERECK

CASO LOZANO CAMILA

CASO LOZANO CARLOS

CONDE CARBALLAL CRISTIAN

COSME VILA AROA

COTELO FAFIAN ANTÍA

COUCE ALVAREZ MATEO

COUSILLAS VELÁZQUEZ SARA

DE LOS SANTOS URBANO JERAMEEL JERIEL

DIÉGUEZ SAN MIGUEL ARIAN

FERNÁNDEZ VECINO RUBÉN

FERREIRA GARCÍA DULCE

FERREIRA GARCÍA MIGUEL

GARCIA NOVO ANTÍA

GARCIA-MUÑOS PRIETO NOA

GARCIA-MUÑOZ PRIETO VERA

GÓMEZ CANEDO AARÓN

GÓMEZ CANEDO DANIELA

GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ ZOE

GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ ALBA

GONZALEZ GARCIA-LASTRA JAVIER

GONZALEZ GARCIA-LASTRA GABRIEL

Gundin Ogea Alberto

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ CARLOS BORJA

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ ZAIRA MARIA

LABORDETA SEIJAS CARLOS

LIÑARES VAAMONDE URIEL

LODEIRO VALEIRO EVA

MARTINEZ LAGO JIMENA

MARTINEZ LAGO ANTIA

MARTIZ DOMINGUEZ ANTON

MARTIZ DOMINGUEZ XACOBE

MATA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO

NONELL DEL RIO IVO

NONELL DEL RIO AARON

NOVAS BUJAN DANIEL

NOVAS FRANCO ANXO

OREIRO ROJO IGNACIO

OSORIO GALIÑANES TEO

OSORIO GALIÑANES OSCAR

OUSMANE SENE PAPA

PAREDES MONTERO DIEGO S.

PENA TABOADA JAVIER

PEREIRA SANJURJO CANDELA



PEREIRA SANJURJO ALEJANDRO

PÉREZ GALLEGO MARIO

PÉREZ LIS IRENE

PEREZ POSE HUGO

PEREZ POSE RAFAEL

PORTO PATIÑO PABLO

RACHELLE ARITA KEYRAN

RAMOS GOMEZ ADRIAN

RIAL LÓPEZ MARCOS

RIAL LÓPEZ ROCIO

RIBETTO PIÑEIRO ADRIANA

RODRIGUEZ DE RON PABLO

RODRIGUEZ LÓPEZ DANIEL

RODRIGUEZ REBOREDO JULIA

RUBIO CASAS DANIEL

SAAVEDRA BLANCO ALICIA

SALGADO ABRUÑEDO PAULA

SANDE GANDARA AMANDA

SANTAMARIA ROMASANTA LAIA

SANTAMARIA ROMASANTA ASIER

SOUTO CONDE EVA

SOUTO CONDE NEREA

SOUTO OTERO LAURA 

SOUTO OTERO LUCÍA

SUAREZ MARTINEZ DIEGO

SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO

SUÁREZ OUBIÑA CARMEN

SUÁREZ OUBIÑA ROCIO

TENREIRO VICENTE NICOLÁS

VALENTE HERMIDA SIMÓN

VALENTE HERMIDA MATEO

VALENTE HERMIDA ROQUE

VARELA DIAZ AURORA

VAZQUEZ BOUZÓN CAROLINA

VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ JORGE

VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ MANUEL

VICENTE RAMOS DAVID

WILLIAMS LOPEZ EMMA

WILLIAMS LÓPEZ SOPHIE

APELIDOS NOME
GONZALEZ CAAMAÑO SAUL

PEREZ ROJAS VALENTINA

SATRE GARCIA ERNESTO

4ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS DE DÍA
COLEXIO ANDAINA



BRAO BARREIRO AARÓN

PEREZ CABADO VELENTINA

Dapena Pereira Brais

SOUTO NOVALBOS LUCIA

SOUTO NOVALBOS ALEJANDRO

PÉREZ ABELLEIRA INÉS

PÉREZ ABELLEIRA DARÍO

PERTICARO CORSANI LUCIA

BERMÚDEZ MONTERO IRENE

BLANCO FERNÁNDEZ- REIJA UXUE

Alvarez Rico Natalia

Alvarez Rico Mario

TRIGO DOCAMPO NOA

SEIXO VARELA ANTIA

ABELAIRA CARBALLO DANIEL

LOSADA RIBEIRO JUAN PABLO

LÓPEZ RIBEIRO PAULA

ARCOS VILORIA AITANA

ARCOS VILORIA PAULA

SORIO FIGUEROA GABRIELA

RAMIREZ ALCOCER ABRIL IVANNA

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA LUCÍA

FLOREZ DIAZ MATEO

MEILAN RIVAS SAMUEL

MEILAN RIVAS GABRIEL

BOUZA ACEÑA EDUARDO

DÍAZ CALVO JORGE

DÍAZ CALVO ELOY

BARROS GONCHOSKI ALAN

GUIMARES BOMARDINO ALEJANDRA

EL HADDAD PIDEGORODETSKA MIRIAM

LEMA SÁNCHEZ CANDELA

DE MIRANDA LEMA PEDRO

AYUMI SUBANO BRANDAO INGRID

IGLESIAS PARDO IRIS

VAZQUEZ RAMOS LARA

VAZQUEZ RAMOS LEO

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ MATEO

LISTE GARCÍA MANUEL ALEJANDRO

SERRANO GARCÍA JAVIER

PARGA QUINTANS AROA

PARGA QUINTANS MATIAS

PARGA QUINTANS ANXO

BUDU DANIEL


